Conventional Venfilation or
ECMO for
SD'I"E'rﬂ

Adult
Respiratory Failure

Launch and Collaborators’
Meeting

Wednesday 25" April 2001

Beveridge Hall, Senate House

Malet Street, London

CESAR Data Co-ordinating Centre

Medical Statistics Unit

Londen School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine
Keppel Street

London WCI1E 7HT




10.30

11.00

11.05

11.40

12pm

12.15

12.30

1.30

1.45

2.00

2.35-250

2.50-3.05

3.05

3.15

3.25

4.00

Programme

Coffee and registration
Welcome

Rationale for the trial and trial protocol

Categorisation of centres

Role of Data Co-ordinating Centre and application to local
research ethics committees
Discussion

Lunch

Chair

Start of recruitment and visits
Registration, and trial entry
Economic evaluation, hospital costs
And transport data collection
Discussion

Tea

Procedures for completion of datasheets/tracking
patients/trial folder

Assessment at 6 months

How the development of the new intensive care networks
might impact on the CESAR trial

Close

Diana Elbourne

Giles Peek

Nikki Jones and
Dave Edbrooke

Ann Truesdale

Giles Peek
Nikki Jones

Diana Elbourne
and Hilliary Killer

Miranda Mugford
and Clare Hibbert

Ann Truesdale

Andy Wilson

Mike Pepperman

Speakers

Keynote speaker is Dr Mike Pepperman - Critical Care National Clinical Lead

Clinical Co-ordinating Centre (CCC)

Mr Giles Peek
CESAR lead clinical investigator

Ms Hilliary Killer
ECMO Co-ordinator

Ms Nikki Jones
CESAR Trial Research Fellow

Economics Study Group

Professor Miranda Mugford
Economics group co-ordinator University of
East Anglia

Ms Clare Hibbert
Senior researcher MERC Sheffield

Dr David Edbrooke
Consultant in critical care Royal Hallamshire,
Sheffield

Data Co-ordinating Centre (DCC)

Professor Diana Elbourne
Lead invesigator at DCC

Mrs Ann Truesdale
CESAR Trial Co-ordinator

General Practice Advisory Group

Dr Andy Wilson
Senior Lecturer, Dept of General Practice,
University of Leicester

CESAR Data Co-ordinating Centre

Medical Statistics Unit

Keppel St

London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine
London WC1E 7HT

Medical Economics and Research Centre
Royal Hallamshire Hospital

Glossop Road

Sheffield

S10 2JF

Department of GP and PHC
University of Leicester
Gwendoline Road
Leicester

LES 4PW

CESAR Clinical Co-ordinating Centre
Glenfield Hospital NHS Trust

Groby Road

Leicester

LE3 9QP

School of Health Policy and Practice
University of East Anglia

Norwich

NR4 737



