

Conventional Ventilation or ECMO for Severe Adult Respiratory Failure

# Launch and Collaborators' Meeting

Wednesday 25th April 2001

Beveridge Hall, Senate House

Malet Street, London

CESAR Data Co-ordinating Centre Medical Statistics Unit London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine Keppel Street London WC1E 7HT

## Programme

10.30	Coffee and registration	
11.00	Welcome	Diana Elbourne
11.05	Rationale for the trial and trial protocol	Giles Peek
11.40	Categorisation of centres	Nikki Jones and Dave Edbrooke
12pm	Role of Data Co-ordinating Centre and application to local research ethics committees	Ann Truesdale
12.15	Discussion	
12.30	Lunch	
	Chair	Giles Peek
1.30	Start of recruitment and visits	Nikki Jones
1.45	Registration, and trial entry	Diana Elbourne and Hilliary Killer
2.00	Economic evaluation, hospital costs And transport data collection	Miranda Mugford and Clare Hibbert
2.35- 250	Discussion	
2.50-3.05	Tea	
3.05	Procedures for completion of datasheets/tracking patients/trial folder	Ann Truesdale
3.15	Assessment at 6 months	Andy Wilson
3.25	How the development of the new intensive care networks might impact on the CESAR trial	Mike Pepperman
4.00	Close	

### **Speakers**

Keynote speaker is Dr Mike Pepperman - Critical Care National Clinical Lead

#### Clinical Co-ordinating Centre (CCC)

Mr Giles Peek CESAR lead clinical investigator

Ms Hilliary Killer Mrs Ann Truesdale ECMO Co-ordinator

Ms Nikki Jones

CESAR Trial Research Fellow

#### **Economics Study Group**

Professor Miranda Mugford Economics group co-ordinator University of East Anglia

Ms Clare Hibbert Senior researcher MERC Sheffield

Dr David Edbrooke Consultant in critical care Royal Hallamshire, Sheffield

CESAR Data Co-ordinating Centre

Medical Statistics Unit

Keppel St

London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine

London WC1E 7HT

Medical Economics and Research Centre

Royal Hallamshire Hospital Glossop Road

Sheffield S10 2JF

Department of GP and PHC University of Leicester Gwendoline Road Leicester LE5 4PW

Data Co-ordinating Centre (DCC)

Professor Diana Elbourne Lead invesigator at DCC

CESAR Trial Co-ordinator

General Practice Advisory Group

Dr Andy Wilson

Senior Lecturer, Dept of General Practice,

University of Leicester

CESAR Clinical Co-ordinating Centre Glenfield Hospital NHS Trust

Groby Road Leicester LE3 9QP

School of Health Policy and Practice University of East Anglia

Norwich NR4 7JT